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000054231 Roof Replacement 12,000 10/13/2025

HX Base Yr

191 SW WREN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2700 03 2,545 96.7918 82.27 209,377 1985 1985 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2188

BAS 1,100 100 1,100 54,298

FOP 16 30 5 247

FOP 16 30 5 247

FOP 70 30 21 1,037

FOP 126 30 38 1,876

FSP 140 40 56 2,764

FSP 200 40 80 3,949

FST 60 55 33 1,629

FST 187 55 103 5,084

HXB 1,088 100 1,088 53,706
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

3,083 2,545 125,626

BAS= W3 S41 E20 UOP= E16 N5 W16 S5$ N4 FOP= E4 N4 W4 S4$ N4
E4 S4 E4 N37 HXB=  S37 E7 FOP= E4 N4 W4 S4$ N4 E4 S8 E17 N24
FST= E11 N17 W11 S17$ N17 FOP= N2 E12 N8 W15 S10 E3$ W3 FSP=
N10 W20 FST= W6 FSP= W14 FOP= W7 S10 E7 N10$ S10 E14 N10$ S10
E6 N10$ S10 E20$ W25$ W25$.
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1 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,770

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 27 12 2.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 50 2009 2009 3 50 600

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,400

6,120

1 0300 C MULTI-FAM 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 11,250

2 0300 C MULTI-FAM 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 11,250


